Services.

Dha ka 1,90,000.00
(One Lakh Ninety

Tho usand )

4 Weeks

2 Lot-2: Procurerlent of Prize lor National Gold
Cup Football ToLrrnallent. Boy's (U-17) &
National Gold Cup Football 'f oumantent.
Cirl's (U-17) and other Phvsical Services.

Dhaka 1,60,000.00
(One Lakh Sixty

Thousand)

4 Weeks

3 I-ol3: Travel and Transpo(ation Expense
Malragerreltt of Niitional Gold Cup Football
Touminnent. Bo_v's (U-17) & National Gold
Cup Football Tournatrent. Cirl's (LJ-J7) and
other Phvsical Services

Dha ka 2,40,000.00
(Two Lakh Forty

Tho usa nd )